POSITIVE
ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS INEGATIVE)

REVENUES
Local Sources;

Other revenue $ $ 2,214 $ 2,214
Federal Sources 1.107.2Q9 1,107,209 971,019 [136,190)

TOTAL REVENUES 1,107,209 1,107,209 973,233 {133,976)

EXPENDITURES
Current;

Health and welfare;
Personnel 237.856 237,856 172,761 65.095
Gas, oil & repairc - - 118 (118)
Office expense 20,727 20,727 13,494 7,233
Insurance - - 624 (624)
Utilities - - 915 (915)
Service providers 620.000 620,000 617,694 2.306
Food services 204,750 204,750 101,135 103,615
Ofrier 23,876 23,876 26,268 (2,392)

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1,107,209 1,107,209 933,009 174,200

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCES - - 40,224 40,224

FUND BALANCES-BEGINNING . 734 734

FUND BALANCES-ENDING $ $ 40,958 $ 40,958

See accompanying notes to budgetaty comparison schedules.

50

WEBSTER PARISH OFFICE OF COMMUNITY SERVICES

CSBG
Budgetary Comparison Schedule

For the Year Ended December 31,2021

BUDGETARY AMOUNTS ACTUAL

Exhibit 1-5

VARIANCE WITH
FINAL BUDGET

POSITIVE

FUND BALANCES BEGINNING - AS ORIGINALLY STATED

PRIOR PERIOD ADJUSTMENT

FUND BALANCES BEGINNING - AS RESTATED

FUND BALANCES-ENDING

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)
REVENUES

Federal Sources $ 164,633 $ 227,893 $ 254,839 $ 26,946

TOTAL REVENUES 164.633 227,893 254,839 26,946

EXPENDITURES
Current:

Health and welfare:
Personnel 146,250 193.914 192,638 1,276
Office expense 4,910 12,920 175 12,745
Utilities 2,550 5,925 2,795 3,130
Service providers - - 393 (393)
Otfier 10,923 15.134 61,993 (46,859)

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 164,633 227,893 257,994 (30,101)

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCES (3,155) (3,155)

13,961

3,155

(10,806)

13.961

3,155

See accompanying notes to budgetary comparison schedules.

51

iBSTER PARISH OFFICE OF COMMUNITY SERVICES

LINEAR ENERGY
Budgetary Comparison Schedule

For the Year Ended December 31,2021

Exhibit 1-6

BUDGETARY AMOUNTS ACTUAL

VARIANCE WITH
FINAL BUDGET

POSITIVE
ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

REVENUES
Federal Sources S 644,271 $ 644,271 $ 676,136 $ 31,865

TOTAL REVENUES 644.271 644,271 676,136 31.865

EXPENDITURES
Current;

Health and welfare:
Personnel 42,874 42,874 51,632 (8,758)
Gas, oil & repairs - - 62 (62)
Office expense 13,829 13,829 5,786 8,043
Insurance 625 625 621 4
Utilities 1,321 1,321 671 650
Service providers 575,183 575,183 581,510 (6,327)
OWier 10.439 10,439 38,157 (27,718)

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 644,271 644.271 678,439 (34,168)

NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCES - - (2,303) (2,303)

FUND BALANCES BEGINNING . 46,333 46.333

FUND BALANCES-ENDING

See accompanying notes to budgetary comparison schedules.

52

Webster Parish Office of Community Services

Notes to Budgetary Comparison Schedules
For the Year Ended December 31, 2021

A. BUDGETS

General Budget Policies Preliminary budgets for the ensuing year are prepared for each program by the
Executive Director prior to the beginning of the new grant year according to the related grant terms. During regular
Board meetings the Executive Director presents the budgets to the Board for formal approval. The Executive